MALS Executive Director receives ABA's Dorsey Award

Harrison McIver III Executive Director of Memphis Area Legal Services, Inc. will be awarded the 2014 Dorsey Award from the American Bar Association. The Dorse Award recognizes the "exceptional work by a public defender or legal adviser". The award will be presented at the ABA's Annual Meeting in Boston during the Government and Public Sector Lawyers Division's Award Reception on Friday, August 8, 2014.

Last updated on May 27, 2014.

Memphis Area Legal Services; TALS Board; Board of Directors; MALS MALSI

Print

Table of Contents

NEWS

News & publications

The news about recent activities for needed peoples.

More News

2 Aug 2024

Tennessee Alliance for Legal Services Seeks Part-Time Civil Legal Helpline Staff Attorney

Job SummaryAre you looking for a part-time position where you can serve clients...

Continue Reading

20 Feb 2024

Memphis Area Legal Services Seeks New Executive Director

Position Description: Memphis Area Legal Services (MALS) seeks an...

Continue Reading